Service: QE03 Morecambe - Kirkby Lonsdale

Schooldays Only

MORECAMBE Middlegate 07:35
MORECAMBE McDonalds 07:36
MORECAMBE Shrimp Roundabout 07:38
Broadway Bus Stop 07:40
MORECAMBE Happy Mount Park 07:42
HEST BANK Hatlex Lane 07:45
BOLTON LE SANDS Coastal Road 07:49
BOLTON LE SANDS Royal Hotel 07:51
CARNFORTH Iretons 08:00
OVER KELLET War Memorial 08:12
ARKHOLME Bay Horse 08:18
WHITTINGTON Dragon’s Head 08:23
KIRKBY LONSDALE Kendal Road 08:30
KIRKBY LONSDALE Kendal Road 15:25
WHITTINGTON Dragon's Head 15:32
ARKHOLME Bay Horse 15:37
OVER KELLET War Memorial 15:43
CARNFORTH iretons 15:55
BOLTON LE SANDS Royal Hotel 16:04
BOLTON LE SANDS Coastal Road 16:06
HEST BANK Hatlex Lane 16:10
MORECAMBE Happy Mount Park 16:15
MORECAMBE Shrimp Roundabout 16:20
MORECAMBE McDonalds 16:22

MORECAMBE Middlegate 16:25




